Position

Transportation Dispatcher

Driver Instructor
Lead Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Department Secretary
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver Trainee

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$79,351
$72,963
$68,362
$67,797
$65,794
$60,814
$48,707
$43,198
$42,834
$41,336
$41,277
$40,670
$36,700
$35,717
$35,550
$32,880
$31,366
$27,813
$27,753
$26,871
$23,301
$22,402
$22,142
$21,757
$19,884

$530

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,225
$21,424
$22,648
$22,445
$22,145
$20,661
$17,737
$16,818
$17,054
$15,408
$14,304
$15,925
$15,849
$6,477
$6,324
$15,736
$12,223
$5,519
$5,253
$5,220
$4,474
$4,480
$4,357
$3,877
$3,734
$0



