Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation Dispatcher		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$79,351	\$22,225
Driver Instructor		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$72,963	\$21,424
Lead Mechanic		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$68,362	\$22,648
Mechanic		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$67,797	\$22,445
Mechanic		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$65,794	\$22,145
Department Secretary		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$60,814	\$20,661
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$48,707	\$17,737
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$43,198	\$16,818
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$42,834	\$17,054
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$41,336	\$15,408
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$41,277	\$14,304
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$40,670	\$15,925
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$36,700	\$15,849
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$35,717	\$6,477
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$35,550	\$6,324
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$32,880	\$15,736
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$31,366	\$12,223
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$27,813	\$5,519
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$27,753	\$5,253
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$26,871	\$5,220
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$23,301	\$4,474
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$22,402	\$4,480
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$22,142	\$4,357
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$21,757	\$3,877
Bus Driver		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$19,884	\$3,734
Bus Driver Trainee		Ocean View (Orange)	Transportation	\$530	\$0